
CROSS COUNTRY

MIXED TEAM SPRINT FREE 6X1.3KM FINAL

Results
THU 3 FEB 2011     Start Time: 11:30       Finish Time: 11:46

KANDILLI NORDIC CENTER

Timing and Data Handling by Tissot_C73F3 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 FEB 2011 11:48

Jury Information Course Information

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia Stefania (POL)

Technical Delegate JONS TOMAS (SWE)

Assistant Technical Delegate LUSTREK Marko (SLO)

Chief of Competition KOYUNCU Ozkan (TUR)

Height Difference (HD): 22 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 19 m

Total Climb (TC): 30 m

Length of Lap: 1 297 m

Number of Laps: 6

Rank Bib Round NSA / Name Remarks

1 1 Final SVK - SLOVAKIA I

1-1 MLYNAR Peter

1-2 PROCHAZKOVA Alena

2 16 Final FRA - FRANCE I

16-1 GROS Baptiste

16-2 BUILLET Marion

3 17 Final UKR - UKRAINE I

17-1 BILOSYUK Ivan

17-2 GRYGORENKO Kateryna

4 2 Final FRA - FRANCE II

2-1 GAILLARD Cyril

2-2 FAIVRE PICON Anouk

5 6 Final KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

6-1 VOLOTKA Denis

6-2 MATROSSOVA Marina

6 14 Final RUS - RUSSIA I

14-1 GAZIEV Radik

14-2 KASHINA Alina

7 26 Final ITA - ITALY I

26-1 BERTOLINA Mirco

26-2 GIORDANENGO Wanda

8 5 Final JPN - JAPAN I

5-1 KASHIWABARA Nobuhito

5-2 ABE Risa

9 24 Final CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC

24-1 AUGUSTINAK Dusan

24-2 JANECKOVA Ivana

10 23 Final JPN - JAPAN II

23-1 OSANAI Yuta

23-2 FURUYA Sari

11 4 Semifinal AUS - AUSTRALIA I

4-1 WATSON Callum

4-2 BOTTOMLEY Esther

12 7 Semifinal UKR - UKRAINE II

7-1 PEREKHODA Ruslan

7-2 LOSEVA Marya

13 15 Semifinal SUI - SWITZERLAND I

15-1 GRUBER Mauro

15-2 STRUPLER Annina
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CROSS COUNTRY

MIXED TEAM SPRINT FREE 6X1.3KM FINAL

Results
THU 3 FEB 2011     Start Time: 11:30       Finish Time: 11:46

KANDILLI NORDIC CENTER

Timing and Data Handling by Tissot_C73F3 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 FEB 2011 11:48

Rank Bib Round NSA / Name Remarks

14 12 Semifinal CAN - CANADA I

12-1 HEBERT Benjamin

12-2 ROY Zoe

15 8 Semifinal ITA - ITALY II

8-1 PIZZUTTO Glauco

8-2 LONGO Alice

16 18 Semifinal SVK - SLOVAKIA II

18-1 ZISKA Peter

18-2 GARAJOVA Katarina

17 9 Semifinal SUI - SWITZERLAND II

9-1 RUEEGG Florian

9-2 IMOBERDORF Rahel

18 20 Semifinal CAN - CANADA II

20-1 RUEL Vincent

20-2 PICHARD-JOLICOEUR Alexia

19 21 Semifinal AUS - AUSTRALIA II

21-1 BELLINGHAM Phillip

21-2 MERRITT Georgia

20 11 Semifinal USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA I

11-1 LEWIS Daniel

11-2 BARROWS Gwynn

21 19 Semifinal USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA II

19-1 HOUGH Nathaniel

19-2 CARTWRIGHT Marie

22 10 Semifinal TUR - TURKEY II

10-1 ORHAN Erkan

10-2 GUNES Busra

23 27 Semifinal TUR - TURKEY I

27-1 YUSUFUOGLU Omer

27-2 OREN Rojbin

24 13 Semifinal KOR - KOREA I

13-1 KIM Hak-Jin

13-2 YOU Ja-Young

25 25 Semifinal SRB - SERBIA

25-1 SMRKOVIC Rejhan

25-2 SMRKOVIC Belma

26 22 Semifinal KOR - KOREA II

22-1 KIM Ho-Ki

22-2 JU Hye-Ri

Did Not Start

3 Semifinal RUS - RUSSIA II

3-1 ROMANOV Anatoliy

3-2 YANOVSKAYA Yana
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CROSS COUNTRY

MIXED TEAM SPRINT FREE 6X1.3KM FINAL

Results
THU 3 FEB 2011     Start Time: 11:30       Finish Time: 11:46

KANDILLI NORDIC CENTER

Timing and Data Handling by Tissot_C73F3 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 FEB 2011 11:48

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Hard packed -20,0°C -18,0°C 54/15 52/15 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0

Technical Delegate: Chief of Competition:

JONS TOMAS (SWE) KOYUNCU Ozkan (TUR)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation
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CROSS COUNTRY

MIXED TEAM SPRINT FREE 6X1.3KM FINAL

Results
THU 3 FEB 2011     Start Time: 11:30       Finish Time: 11:46

KANDILLI NORDIC CENTER

Timing and Data Handling by Tissot_C73F2 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 FEB 2011 11:54

Jury Information Course Information

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia Stefania (POL)

Technical Delegate JONS TOMAS (SWE)

Assistant Technical Delegate LUSTREK Marko (SLO)

Chief of Competition KOYUNCU Ozkan (TUR)

Height Difference (HD): 22 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 19 m

Total Climb (TC): 30 m

Length of Lap: 1 297 m

Number of Laps: 6

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 1 SVK - SLOVAKIA I 14:55.8        0.0

1-1 MLYNAR Peter 2:13.9 =3 2:13.9 3 7:01.5 3 2:17.6 6 12:00.4 2 2:25.5 6

1-2 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 4:43.9 2 2:30.0 2 9:34.9 1 2:33.4 1 14:55.8 1 2:55.4 1

2 16 FRA - FRANCE I 15:00.7       +4.9

16-1 GROS Baptiste 2:14.2 5 2:14.2 5 7:01.8 4 2:12.8 1 12:03.1 3 2:17.0 1

16-2 BUILLET Marion 4:49.0 7 2:34.8 7 9:46.1 4 2:44.3 5 15:00.7 2 2:57.6 2

3 17 UKR - UKRAINE I 15:08.1      +12.3

17-1 BILOSYUK Ivan 2:13.9 =3 2:13.9 3 6:58.2 1 2:15.6 4 11:58.6 1 2:19.8 3

17-2 GRYGORENKO Kateryna 4:42.6 1 2:28.7 1 9:38.8 2 2:40.6 3 15:08.1 3 3:09.5 7

4 2 FRA - FRANCE II 15:15.1      +19.3

2-1 GAILLARD Cyril 2:15.6 8 2:15.6 8 7:01.1 2 2:15.0 3 12:07.6 4 2:26.3 8

2-2 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 4:46.1 3 2:30.5 3 9:41.3 3 2:40.2 2 15:15.1 4 3:07.5 5

5 6 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 15:18.7      +22.9

6-1 VOLOTKA Denis 2:13.1 1 2:13.1 1 7:02.9 6 2:15.6 4 12:09.4 5 2:21.1 4

6-2 MATROSSOVA Marina 4:47.3 4 2:34.2 6 9:48.3 5 2:45.4 6 15:18.7 5 3:09.3 6

6 14 RUS - RUSSIA I 15:27.6      +31.8

14-1 GAZIEV Radik 2:13.5 2 2:13.5 2 7:02.3 5 2:13.7 2 12:10.0 6 2:19.5 2

14-2 KASHINA Alina 4:48.6 6 2:35.1 8 9:50.5 6 2:48.2 8 15:27.6 6 3:17.6 10

7 26 ITA - ITALY I 15:35.3      +39.5

26-1 BERTOLINA Mirco 2:14.5 6 2:14.5 6 7:08.7 7 2:20.4 7 12:23.1 7 2:25.5 6

26-2 GIORDANENGO Wanda 4:48.3 5 2:33.8 5 9:57.6 7 2:48.9 10 15:35.3 7 3:12.2 8

8 5 JPN - JAPAN I 15:41.0      +45.2

5-1 KASHIWABARA Nobuhito 2:18.7 10 2:18.7 10 7:25.2 10 2:25.9 9 12:38.1 8 2:24.6 5

5-2 ABE Risa 4:59.3 10 2:40.6 10 10:13.5 10 2:48.3 9 15:41.0 8 3:02.9 4

9 24 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 15:43.1      +47.3

24-1 AUGUSTINAK Dusan 2:18.6 9 2:18.6 9 7:19.7 9 2:29.9 10 12:42.6 10 2:39.9 10

24-2 JANECKOVA Ivana 4:49.8 8 2:31.2 4 10:02.7 8 2:43.0 4 15:43.1 9 3:00.5 3

10 23 JPN - JAPAN II 15:56.2    +1:00.4

23-1 OSANAI Yuta 2:15.3 7 2:15.3 7 7:16.9 8 2:24.4 8 12:41.6 9 2:37.3 9

23-2 FURUYA Sari 4:52.5 9 2:37.2 9 10:04.3 9 2:47.4 7 15:56.2 10 3:14.6 9
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CROSS COUNTRY

MIXED TEAM SPRINT FREE 6X1.3KM FINAL

Results
THU 3 FEB 2011     Start Time: 11:30       Finish Time: 11:46

KANDILLI NORDIC CENTER

Timing and Data Handling by Tissot_C73F2 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 FEB 2011 11:54

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Hard packed -20,0°C -18,0°C 20/8 20/8 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Technical Delegate: Chief of Competition:

JONS TOMAS (SWE) KOYUNCU Ozkan (TUR)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation
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CROSS COUNTRY

MIXED TEAM SPRINT FREE 6X1.3KM SEMIFINAL 1

Results
THU 3 FEB 2011     Start Time: 10:00       Finish Time: 10:19

KANDILLI NORDIC CENTER

Timing and Data Handling by Tissot_C73F2 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 FEB 2011 10:23

Jury Information Course Information

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia Stefania (POL)

Technical Delegate JONS TOMAS (SWE)

Assistant Technical Delegate LUSTREK Marko (SLO)

Chief of Competition KOYUNCU Ozkan (TUR)

Height Difference (HD): 22 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 19 m

Total Climb (TC): 30 m

Length of Lap: 1 297 m

Number of Laps: 6

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 1 SVK - SLOVAKIA I 15:35.6        0.0

1-1 MLYNAR Peter 2:11.4 2 2:11.4 2 7:13.9 2 2:25.7 5 12:28.1 3 2:29.6 4

1-2 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 4:48.2 1 2:36.8 1 9:58.5 1 2:44.6 1 15:35.6 1 3:07.5 1

2 2 FRA - FRANCE II 15:36.6       +1.0

2-1 GAILLARD Cyril 2:12.4 4 2:12.4 4 7:13.4 1 2:20.6 2 12:27.0 2 2:25.0 2

2-2 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 4:52.8 3 2:40.4 5 10:02.0 2 2:48.6 3 15:36.6 2 3:09.6 2

3 6 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 15:42.9       +7.3

6-1 VOLOTKA Denis 2:13.8 6 2:13.8 6 7:14.4 3 2:19.5 1 12:26.6 1 2:23.5 1

6-2 MATROSSOVA Marina 4:54.9 7 2:41.1 7 10:03.1 3 2:48.7 4 15:42.9 3 3:16.3 5

4 5 JPN - JAPAN I 15:46.5      +10.9

5-1 KASHIWABARA Nobuhito 2:11.9 3 2:11.9 3 7:18.9 5 2:25.1 4 12:35.1 4 2:26.9 3

5-2 ABE Risa 4:53.8 5 2:41.9 9 10:08.2 6 2:49.3 5 15:46.5 4 3:11.4 3

5 4 AUS - AUSTRALIA I 16:03.2      +27.6

4-1 WATSON Callum 2:15.1 8 2:15.1 8 7:19.5 6 2:26.2 6 12:44.4 6 2:38.2 7

4-2 BOTTOMLEY Esther 4:53.3 4 2:38.2 2 10:06.2 4 2:46.7 2 16:03.2 5 3:18.8 6

6 7 UKR - UKRAINE II 16:07.5      +31.9

7-1 PEREKHODA Ruslan 2:11.0 1 2:11.0 1 7:15.1 4 2:25.0 3 12:44.0 5 2:36.3 5

7-2 LOSEVA Marya 4:50.1 2 2:39.1 4 10:07.7 5 2:52.6 7 16:07.5 6 3:23.5 8

7 12 CAN - CANADA I 16:17.0      +41.4

12-1 HEBERT Benjamin 2:13.3 5 2:13.3 5 7:26.9 8 2:32.4 9 13:05.0 8 2:46.7 9

12-2 ROY Zoe 4:54.5 6 2:41.2 8 10:18.3 7 2:51.4 6 16:17.0 7 3:12.0 4

8 8 ITA - ITALY II 16:25.9      +50.3

8-1 PIZZUTTO Glauco 2:15.6 9 2:15.6 9 7:24.1 7 2:27.5 7 13:04.0 7 2:39.0 8

8-2 LONGO Alice 4:56.6 8 2:41.0 6 10:25.0 8 3:00.9 8 16:25.9 8 3:21.9 7

9 9 SUI - SWITZERLAND II 16:38.8    +1:03.2

9-1 RUEEGG Florian 2:19.6 11 2:19.6 11 7:27.2 9 2:29.4 8 13:06.0 9 2:36.3 5

9-2 IMOBERDORF Rahel 4:57.8 9 2:38.2 2 10:29.7 9 3:02.5 9 16:38.8 9 3:32.8 9

10 11 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA I 18:03.4    +2:27.8

11-1 LEWIS Daniel 2:18.3 10 2:18.3 10 8:04.1 11 2:45.6 11 14:24.8 11 2:57.4 11

11-2 BARROWS Gwynn 5:18.5 11 3:00.2 12 11:27.4 11 3:23.3 10 18:03.4 10 3:38.6 10

11 10 TUR - TURKEY II 18:16.5    +2:40.9

10-1 ORHAN Erkan 2:22.5 12 2:22.5 12 8:17.5 12 2:55.7 12 14:28.1 12 2:47.0 10

10-2 GUNES Busra 5:21.8 12 2:59.3 11 11:41.1 12 3:23.6 11 18:16.5 11 3:48.4 11

12 13 KOR - KOREA I 18:24.0    +2:48.4

13-1 KIM Hak-Jin 2:14.4 7 2:14.4 7 7:44.8 10 2:36.9 10 14:13.5 10 3:00.1 12

13-2 YOU Ja-Young 5:07.9 10 2:53.5 10 11:13.4 10 3:28.6 12 18:24.0 12 4:10.5 12

Did Not Start
3 RUS - RUSSIA II

3-1 ROMANOV Anatoliy

3-2 YANOVSKAYA Yana
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CROSS COUNTRY

MIXED TEAM SPRINT FREE 6X1.3KM SEMIFINAL 1

Results
THU 3 FEB 2011     Start Time: 10:00       Finish Time: 10:19

KANDILLI NORDIC CENTER

Timing and Data Handling by Tissot_C73F2 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 FEB 2011 10:23

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Hard packed -20,0°C -18,0°C 26/13 24/12 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0

Technical Delegate: Chief of Competition:

JONS TOMAS (SWE) KOYUNCU Ozkan (TUR)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation
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CROSS COUNTRY

MIXED TEAM SPRINT FREE 6X1.3KM SEMIFINAL 2

Results
THU 3 FEB 2011     Start Time: 10:25       Finish Time: 10:43

KANDILLI NORDIC CENTER

Timing and Data Handling by Tissot_C73F2 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 FEB 2011 10:46

Jury Information Course Information

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia Stefania (POL)

Technical Delegate JONS TOMAS (SWE)

Assistant Technical Delegate LUSTREK Marko (SLO)

Chief of Competition KOYUNCU Ozkan (TUR)

Height Difference (HD): 22 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 19 m

Total Climb (TC): 30 m

Length of Lap: 1 297 m

Number of Laps: 6

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 17 UKR - UKRAINE I 15:23.9        0.0

17-1 BILOSYUK Ivan 2:13.0 5 2:13.0 5 7:11.7 2 2:22.3 3 12:16.5 2 2:22.0 2

17-2 GRYGORENKO Kateryna 4:49.4 4 2:36.4 4 9:54.5 1 2:42.8 2 15:23.9 1 3:07.4 1

2 16 FRA - FRANCE I 15:27.2       +3.3

16-1 GROS Baptiste 2:12.8 4 2:12.8 4 7:11.1 1 2:22.6 4 12:15.8 1 2:20.9 1

16-2 BUILLET Marion 4:48.5 =1 2:35.7 3 9:54.9 2 2:43.8 3 15:27.2 2 3:11.4 3

3 24 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 15:37.0      +13.1

24-1 AUGUSTINAK Dusan 2:14.3 8 2:14.3 8 7:12.9 5 2:24.4 7 12:27.6 4 2:32.1 6

24-2 JANECKOVA Ivana 4:48.5 =1 2:34.2 1 9:55.5 3 2:42.6 1 15:37.0 3 3:09.4 2

4 26 ITA - ITALY I 15:42.8      +18.9

26-1 BERTOLINA Mirco 2:12.5 3 2:12.5 3 7:12.5 4 2:23.2 6 12:30.4 5 2:28.3 5

26-2 GIORDANENGO Wanda 4:49.3 3 2:36.8 6 10:02.1 5 2:49.6 5 15:42.8 4 3:12.4 4

5 14 RUS - RUSSIA I 15:43.7      +19.8

14-1 GAZIEV Radik 2:12.1 2 2:12.1 2 7:12.0 3 2:19.5 1 12:23.6 3 2:24.7 3

14-2 KASHINA Alina 4:52.5 7 2:40.4 7 9:58.9 4 2:46.9 4 15:43.7 5 3:20.1 5

6 23 JPN - JAPAN II 15:58.2      +34.3

23-1 OSANAI Yuta 2:15.1 10 2:15.1 10 7:13.3 6 2:22.7 5 12:34.6 6 2:28.2 4

23-2 FURUYA Sari 4:50.6 6 2:35.5 2 10:06.4 6 2:53.1 6 15:58.2 6 3:23.6 7

7 15 SUI - SWITZERLAND I 16:13.3      +49.4

15-1 GRUBER Mauro 2:11.6 1 2:11.6 1 7:17.4 7 2:20.8 2 12:51.4 7 2:33.1 7

15-2 STRUPLER Annina 4:56.6 8 2:45.0 9 10:18.3 7 3:00.9 7 16:13.3 7 3:21.9 6

8 18 SVK - SLOVAKIA II 16:42.4    +1:18.5

18-1 ZISKA Peter 2:13.6 6 2:13.6 6 7:22.1 8 2:32.1 8 13:08.3 8 2:43.0 8

18-2 GARAJOVA Katarina 4:50.0 5 2:36.4 4 10:25.3 8 3:03.2 8 16:42.4 8 3:34.1 9

9 20 CAN - CANADA II 17:10.3    +1:46.4

20-1 RUEL Vincent 2:14.1 7 2:14.1 7 7:39.6 9 2:41.4 11 13:36.3 9 2:47.8 9

20-2 PICHARD-JOLICOEUR Alexia 4:58.2 9 2:44.1 8 10:48.5 9 3:08.9 9 17:10.3 9 3:34.0 8

10 21 AUS - AUSTRALIA II 17:39.3    +2:15.4

21-1 BELLINGHAM Phillip 2:15.8 11 2:15.8 11 7:51.8 10 2:38.5 10 13:57.1 10 2:50.0 10

21-2 MERRITT Georgia 5:13.3 10 2:57.5 10 11:07.1 10 3:15.3 10 17:39.3 10 3:42.2 10

11 19 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA II 18:11.0    +2:47.1

19-1 HOUGH Nathaniel 2:23.5 12 2:23.5 12 8:14.6 12 2:44.7 12 14:28.1 12 2:53.4 13

19-2 CARTWRIGHT Marie 5:29.9 12 3:06.4 12 11:34.7 12 3:20.1 11 18:11.0 11 3:42.9 11

12 27 TUR - TURKEY I 18:16.7    +2:52.8

27-1 YUSUFUOGLU Omer 2:14.7 9 2:14.7 9 7:55.2 11 2:34.7 9 14:17.0 11 2:51.9 11

27-2 OREN Rojbin 5:20.5 11 3:05.8 11 11:25.1 11 3:29.9 13 18:16.7 12 3:59.7 14

13 25 SRB - SERBIA 18:38.7    +3:14.8

25-1 SMRKOVIC Rejhan 2:26.3 13 2:26.3 13 8:27.4 13 2:47.4 13 14:50.3 13 2:52.9 12

25-2 SMRKOVIC Belma 5:40.0 13 3:13.7 13 11:57.4 13 3:30.0 14 18:38.7 13 3:48.4 13

14 22 KOR - KOREA II 18:43.3    +3:19.4

22-1 KIM Ho-Ki 2:27.1 14 2:27.1 14 8:38.6 14 2:56.1 14 14:56.8 14 2:57.3 14

22-2 JU Hye-Ri 5:42.5 14 3:15.4 14 11:59.5 14 3:20.9 12 18:43.3 14 3:46.5 12
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CROSS COUNTRY

MIXED TEAM SPRINT FREE 6X1.3KM SEMIFINAL 2

Results
THU 3 FEB 2011     Start Time: 10:25       Finish Time: 10:43

KANDILLI NORDIC CENTER

Timing and Data Handling by Tissot_C73F2 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 FEB 2011 10:46

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Hard packed -20,0°C -18,0°C 28/14 28/14 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Technical Delegate: Chief of Competition:

JONS TOMAS (SWE) KOYUNCU Ozkan (TUR)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation
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